6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 6/26/2025

TIGER
REPLICA

YANKEE
REPLICA

FENWAY
REPLICA

POLO
REPLICA

ANGEL
REPLICA

WRIGLEY
REPLICA

Mens West

Toros Locos

Goal Line
Gangsters

Mens West

Port City Ducks

Holy Grails

Mens East

D BOYZ

Stockton Dawgs

Mens East

Prime Goats

Goodfellas

Mens West

Gridiron Gang

Playaz Only

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

Week 5




