	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 6/26/2025					
	TIGER REPLICA	YANKEE REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	ANGEL REPLICA	WRIGLEY REPLICA
				Mens West		
6:00				Toros Locos		
				Goal Line Gangsters		
				Mens West		
7:00				Port City Ducks		
				Holy Grails		
				Mens East		
8:00				D BOYZ		
				Stockton Dawgs		
				Mens East		
9:00				Prime Goats		
				Goodfellas		
				Mens West		
10:00				Gridiron Gang		
				Playaz Only		
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 5					